
XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

1 406 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA Alejo TRAIL15 1h00'13 (1) 1h02'16 - 04:09
2 166 GONZÁLEZ GARCIA Ricardo TRAIL15 1h06'27 (2) 1h08'47 +6'31 04:35
3 170 RUIZ CALDERON Miguel Angel TRAIL15 1h06'35 (3) 1h08'53 +6'37 04:35
4 462 SAN EMETERIO FERNÁNDEZ Pedro TRAIL15 1h07'39 (4) 1h09'59 +7'43 04:40
5 179 NORIEGA GUTIÉRREZ Manuel TRAIL15 1h08'21 (6) 1h10'20 +8'04 04:41
6 268 NAGHMOUCHI NAGHMOCH Younss TRAIL15 1h08'15 (5) 1h11'41 +9'25 04:47
7 319 PEDRÓN CUÉTARA Daniel TRAIL15 1h09'29 (7) 1h11'52 +9'36 04:47
8 545 SAIZ SAN PEDRO Fernando TRAIL15 1h11'05 (8) 1h13'33 +11'17 04:54
9 181 PIÑERA GARCÍA Pablo TRAIL15 1h19'43 (12) 1h15'46 +13'30 05:03

10 333 QUINTANA REBANAL Daniel TRAIL15 1h15'48 (9) 1h18'20 +16'04 05:13
11 238 CASAS BIEDMA Luis Javier TRAIL15 1h18'39 (10) 1h21'24 +19'08 05:26
12 79 BASTERRA IBINAGA Mikel TRAIL15 1h21'03 (14) 1h23'46 +21'30 05:35
13 80 LOPEZ MARCELINO David TRAIL15 1h21'03 (13) 1h23'46 +21'30 05:35
14 332 GUTIERREZ HEVIA Elena TRAIL15 1h24'47 (16) 1h27'28 +25'12 05:50
15 239 ANGULO PUENTE Ruben TRAIL15 1h24'38 (15) 1h27'36 +25'20 05:50
16 206 DIEZ RIOZ Francisco TRAIL15 1h24'51 (17) 1h27'46 +25'30 05:51
17 600 MORATÓN CANO Rodrigo TRAIL15 1h25'13 (18) 1h27'57 +25'41 05:52
18 185 RUIZ BARATECH Mara TRAIL15 1h26'31 (19) 1h29'18 +27'02 05:57
19 299 TEJIDO RUIZ-OGARRIO Carlota TRAIL15 1h27'11 (20) 1h29'54 +27'38 05:59
20 470 GARCÍA MACHO Javier TRAIL15 1h28'28 (21) 1h31'10 +28'54 06:05
21 222 CASANUEVA FERNÁNDEZ Ana Belén TRAIL15 1h30'27 (24) 1h33'12 +30'56 06:13
22 223 GONZÁLEZ PIÑERA José Manuel TRAIL15 1h30'28 (25) 1h33'12 +30'56 06:13
23 186 FERNANDEZ MACHO Eduarfo TRAIL15 1h30'07 (22) 1h33'41 +31'25 06:15
24 593 GONZÁLEZ VÉLEZ Mario TRAIL15 1h30'07 (23) 1h33'41 +31'25 06:15
25 26 MARTÍNEZ FUENTES José Manuel TRAIL15 1h30'49 (26) 1h34'00 +31'44 06:16
26 474 TORRE AGUADO Juan TRAIL15 1h31'21 (27) 1h34'24 +32'08 06:17
27 473 MADRAZO INCERA Jesús TRAIL15 1h32'57 (28) 1h35'37 +33'21 06:22
28 78 MIÑO AGUADO Iván TRAIL15 1h33'40 (29) 1h36'41 +34'25 06:27
29 96 CAMUS DE MIGUEL Borja TRAIL15 1h33'43 (30) 1h36'41 +34'25 06:27
30 60 CALDERON SAN JUAN Pedro TRAIL15 1h34'00 (32) 1h36'47 +34'31 06:27
31 202 LLOREDO FERNANDEZ Manuel TRAIL15 1h34'00 (31) 1h36'47 +34'31 06:27
32 300 VEGA PRADA Guillermo TRAIL15 1h34'01 (33) 1h37'40 +35'24 06:31
33 49 GONZÁLEZ LLANILLO Luis Alfosno TRAIL15 1h34'11 (34) 1h37'42 +35'26 06:31
34 94 CALVA RINCON Luis TRAIL15 1h36'10 (35) 1h39'21 +37'05 06:37
35 98 PÓO RODRÍGUEZ Javier TRAIL15 1h36'20 (36) 1h39'33 +37'17 06:38
36 243 DIAZ LASTRA Ivan TRAIL15 1h18'52 (11) 1h43'06 +40'50 06:52
37 302 CANO GARCÍA Roberto TRAIL15 1h40'38 (38) 1h43'44 +41'28 06:55
38 115 MIER MÉNDEZ Daniel TRAIL15 1h42'09 (39) 1h46'21 +44'05 07:05
39 116 PECHERO DIAZ David TRAIL15 1h42'09 (40) 1h46'21 +44'05 07:05
40 259 SEISAS ZAMANILLO Paola TRAIL15 1h43'57 (41) 1h47'17 +45'01 07:09
41 66 BORDAS PÉREZ David TRAIL15 1h44'14 (42) 1h47'32 +45'16 07:10
42 260 ORTIZ SAL Lidia TRAIL15 1h44'18 (43) 1h47'32 +45'16 07:10
43 335 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Jesús TRAIL15 1h44'59 (44) 1h48'00 +45'44 07:12
44 588 CASO LAMADRID Pablo TRAIL15 1h45'17 (45) 1h48'41 +46'25 07:15
45 502 GUTIÉRREZ DEL RÍO Eduardo TRAIL15 1h47'59 (46) 1h51'52 +49'36 07:28
46 599 GARCÍA VICARIO Eva Maria TRAIL15 1h49'18 (47) 1h53'04 +50'48 07:32
47 538 CARRAL FERNANDEZ Enrique TRAIL15 1h58'48 (48) 2h03'55 +1h01'39 08:16
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48 387 ZABALA MARTÍNEZ Jaime TRAIL15 2h00'05 (49) 2h04'52 +1h02'36 08:19
49 388 ESCALANTE BUENO Oier TRAIL15 2h00'06 (50) 2h04'52 +1h02'36 08:19
50 196 SAN JUAN SAINZ DE LA MAZA Pablo TRAIL15 2h02'20 (51) 2h06'11 +1h03'55 08:25
51 187 CARRERO GARCIA Maria Belen TRAIL15 2h04'10 (52) 2h07'48 +1h05'32 08:31
52 188 CARRERA ABAD Blanca TRAIL15 2h04'12 (53) 2h07'49 +1h05'33 08:31
53 537 RUIZ JUNCO David TRAIL15 2h07'21 (54) 2h11'30 +1h09'14 08:46
54 70 GARCÍA BENITO Agustín TRAIL15 2h08'26 (55) 2h12'32 +1h10'16 08:50
55 71 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Elena TRAIL15 2h08'27 (56) 2h12'32 +1h10'16 08:50
56 208 FRANCO CUETARA Alejandro TRAIL15 2h08'47 (58) 2h13'22 +1h11'06 08:53
57 415 MARCOTE DE JUAN Esther TRAIL15 2h08'43 (57) 2h13'46 +1h11'30 08:55
58 163 DÍAZ SUÁREZ Elena TRAIL15 2h09'03 (59) 2h14'57 +1h12'41 09:00
59 527 VELARDE LÓPEZ Ana TRAIL15 2h13'44 (60) 2h18'22 +1h16'06 09:13
60 209 FRANCO VALLIN Fernando TRAIL15 2h16'14 (61) 2h20'56 +1h18'40 09:24
61 150 LEON SUAREZ Alberto TRAIL15 2h18'59 (62) 2h24'06 +1h21'50 09:37
62 157 DIAZ SUAREZ Luis TRAIL15 2h19'41 (63) 2h24'07 +1h21'51 09:37
63 339 CELIS CASANUEVA Rosa TRAIL15 2h25'24 (64) 2h29'40 +1h27'24 09:59
64 191 PÓO PÉREZ José Luis TRAIL15 2h27'28 (67) 2h32'41 +1h30'25 10:11
65 420 GUTIERREZ COSIO María Angeles TRAIL15 2h27'25 (66) 2h32'41 +1h30'25 10:11
66 360 AGUILAR CARBONELL Elena TRAIL15 2h34'27 (68) 2h40'01 +1h37'45 10:40
67 325 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Pedro José TRAIL15 2h37'12 (71) 2h40'56 +1h38'40 10:44
68 590 MATILLA GÓMEZ Dolores TRAIL15 2h36'05 (69) 2h43'03 +1h40'47 10:52
69 591 SANCHEZ BOLLOQUE Javier TRAIL15 2h36'06 (70) 2h43'03 +1h40'47 10:52
70 425 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Marta TRAIL15 2h40'02 (79) 2h44'19 +1h42'03 10:57
71 539 EDESA GUTIÉRREZ Sandra TRAIL15 2h40'03 (80) 2h44'19 +1h42'03 10:57
72 374 FERNÁNDEZ MARTIN Marta TRAIL15 2h39'30 (74) 2h44'35 +1h42'19 10:58
73 393 DIAZ PERALES Javier TRAIL15 2h39'30 (75) 2h44'35 +1h42'19 10:58
74 595 GARCIA GONZALEZ Angela TRAIL15 2h39'37 (76) 2h44'39 +1h42'23 10:59
75 405 ESCALANTE SÁNCHEZ María TRAIL15 2h39'20 (73) 2h44'41 +1h42'25 10:59
76 404 ZABALA MARTINEZ Ainara TRAIL15 2h39'20 (72) 2h44'41 +1h42'25 10:59
77 210 PÉREZ BALBAS Carlos TRAIL15 2h39'57 (78) 2h45'35 +1h43'19 11:02
78 292 CABEZA PASTOR Nazario TRAIL15 2h39'56 (77) 2h45'36 +1h43'20 11:02
79 517 MARTINEZ MAZON Lucia TRAIL15 2h41'47 (83) 2h47'35 +1h45'19 11:10
80 523 PRESMANES MARTINEZ Candela TRAIL15 2h41'44 (82) 2h47'35 +1h45'19 11:10
81 520 MARTINEZ MAZON Alicia TRAIL15 2h41'43 (81) 2h47'35 +1h45'19 11:10
82 518 MARTINEZ MAZON Elsa TRAIL15 2h41'55 (84) 2h47'36 +1h45'20 11:10
83 347 SALÁN VECINO Marta TRAIL15 2h43'40 (85) 2h49'38 +1h47'22 11:19
84 543 BENITO RUIZ Angela TRAIL15 2h49'00 (87) 2h55'51 +1h53'35 11:43
85 541 NARANJO AGUILAR Ricardo TRAIL15 2h49'01 (88) 2h55'51 +1h53'35 11:43
86 554 PÉREZ COBO Amia TRAIL15 2h49'02 (89) 2h55'52 +1h53'36 11:43
87 544 SÁNCHEZ VÁZQUEZ David Manuel TRAIL15 2h49'04 (90) 2h55'52 +1h53'36 11:43
88 555 PÉREZ GARCIA Javier TRAIL15 2h49'11 (91) 2h55'53 +1h53'37 11:44
89 623 BORES MUÑECAS Asier TRAIL15 2h53'51 (93) 2h59'11 +1h56'55 11:57
90 154 ROMAÑA CUELI Jesus Ramon TRAIL15 2h53'51 (94) 2h59'11 +1h56'55 11:57
91 622 SOBA GARCIA Pablo TRAIL15 2h53'51 (95) 2h59'12 +1h56'56 11:57
92 182 MORENO ZATORRE Mikel TRAIL15 2h53'45 (92) 2h59'13 +1h56'57 11:57
93 286 BARRIO GUARDO Jose Manuel TRAIL15 2h54'20 (99) 3h00'04 +1h57'48 12:00
94 201 BARRIO GUARDO Pilar TRAIL15 2h54'15 (97) 3h00'04 +1h57'48 12:00
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95 248 NORIEGA CAMPO Enrique TRAIL15 2h53'52 (96) 3h00'05 +1h57'49 12:01
96 285 ALVAREZ DIAZ María Aurora TRAIL15 2h54'19 (98) 3h00'06 +1h57'50 12:01
97 372 PONGA LLANO Melody TRAIL15 2h54'35 (101) 3h00'12 +1h57'56 12:01
98 375 RUIZ JAREDA Anabel TRAIL15 2h54'33 (100) 3h00'13 +1h57'57 12:01
99 486 SOMOHANO CASO Arancha TRAIL15 2h55'22 (103) 3h00'50 +1h58'34 12:04

100 485 ODRIOZOLA CASO Mª Luisa TRAIL15 2h55'23 (104) 3h00'51 +1h58'35 12:04
101 214 REIGADAS LEBANIEGOS Mª Jesus TRAIL15 2h55'30 (105) 3h00'53 +1h58'37 12:04
102 213 ÁLVAREZ ANTÓN Alicia TRAIL15 2h58'58 (107) 3h04'56 +2h02'40 12:20
103 247 SOLIS BALBONA Beatriz TRAIL15 2h58'59 (108) 3h04'56 +2h02'40 12:20
104 245 LOPEZ DIEGO Nieves TRAIL15 2h57'14 (106) 3h05'02 +2h02'46 12:20
105 483 LAMADRID PINNA Cecilia TRAIL15 3h01'00 (109) 3h07'17 +2h05'01 12:29
106 484 GARCIA OTERO Sergio TRAIL15 3h01'00 (110) 3h07'17 +2h05'01 12:29
107 362 ZUNZUNEGUI GALICIA Beatriz TRAIL15 3h06'15 (119) 3h12'15 +2h09'59 12:49
108 363 ZUNZUNEGUI SANCHEZ Manuel TRAIL15 3h06'12 (116) 3h12'15 +2h09'59 12:49
109 477 MESONES FERNANDEZ Gervasio TRAIL15 3h06'13 (117) 3h12'16 +2h10'00 12:49
110 476 RUIZ MASEGOSA Laura TRAIL15 3h06'14 (118) 3h12'16 +2h10'00 12:49
111 397 MATA GONZÁLEZ Marcos TRAIL15 3h06'11 (114) 3h12'17 +2h10'01 12:49
112 398 LUGUERA FERNÁNDEZ Elena TRAIL15 3h06'11 (115) 3h12'18 +2h10'02 12:49
113 419 PUENTE GARCÍA Victoria TRAIL15 3h05'50 (113) 3h12'42 +2h10'26 12:51
114 408 GARCÍA PÉREZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h09'50 (122) 3h15'24 +2h13'08 13:02
115 407 OSLÉ MARTINEZ Mar TRAIL15 3h09'52 (123) 3h15'24 +2h13'08 13:02
116 409 DEL AMO POSADA Paula TRAIL15 3h09'49 (121) 3h15'24 +2h13'08 13:02
117 467 RODRÍGUEZ PAINO Maru TRAIL15 3h09'32 (120) 3h16'07 +2h13'51 13:04
118 637 MARTINEZ PERNIA Elisa TRAIL15 3h10'29 (127) 3h17'23 +2h15'07 13:10
119 638 LEIVA ZUIBIAGA Sergio TRAIL15 3h10'26 (126) 3h17'23 +2h15'07 13:10
120 521 RODRÍGUEZ TORRE Patricia TRAIL15 3h10'25 (124) 3h19'25 +2h17'09 13:17
121 137 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI Kiki TRAIL15 3h15'58 (132) 3h24'00 +2h21'44 13:36
122 2 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI Carmen TRAIL15 3h17'03 (133) 3h24'01 +2h21'45 13:36
123 480 PORTILLA PEREZ Carmen TRAIL15 3h17'07 (135) 3h24'26 +2h22'10 13:38
124 293 ALVAREZ HEVIA Azu TRAIL15 3h15'32 (129) 3h24'26 +2h22'10 13:38
125 4 QUINTANAL FERNANDEZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h15'33 (130) 3h24'26 +2h22'10 13:38
126 471 AGUIRRE ROBLES Sara TRAIL15 3h17'06 (134) 3h24'26 +2h22'10 13:38
127 88 GALLEGO MÉNDEZ Macarena TRAIL15 3h18'26 (140) 3h25'06 +2h22'50 13:40
128 44 GOMEZ IGLESIAS Jorge TRAIL15 3h18'20 (139) 3h25'06 +2h22'50 13:40
129 338 PAJARIN TIRADOR Carla TRAIL15 3h19'02 (141) 3h25'31 +2h23'15 13:42
130 337 GARCIA ROJO Elsa TRAIL15 3h19'06 (143) 3h25'33 +2h23'17 13:42
131 306 GARCÍA ROJO Miguel Ángel TRAIL15 3h19'03 (142) 3h25'40 +2h23'24 13:43
132 307 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Araceli TRAIL15 3h19'07 (144) 3h25'40 +2h23'24 13:43
133 552 LÓPEZ ARTIGUE Marta TRAIL15 3h19'08 (147) 3h25'46 +2h23'30 13:43
134 549 GONZÁLEZ PELAYO Verónica TRAIL15 3h19'08 (145) 3h25'46 +2h23'30 13:43
135 546 RIBAO MARTINEZ Paula TRAIL15 3h19'08 (146) 3h25'46 +2h23'30 13:43
136 548 GONZÁLEZ CAVIEDES Alberto TRAIL15 3h19'21 (149) 3h25'47 +2h23'31 13:43
137 489 HEUER HEUER Svenja TRAIL15 3h19'59 (155) 3h25'57 +2h23'41 13:44
138 491 GUTIERREZ CACERES Miriam TRAIL15 3h19'50 (151) 3h25'57 +2h23'41 13:44
139 311 GÓMEZ PÉREZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h19'49 (150) 3h25'58 +2h23'42 13:44
140 197 GOMEZ GARCIA Francisco TRAIL15 3h19'54 (153) 3h25'58 +2h23'42 13:44
141 466 ESCALANTE FERNÁNDEZ Alfonso TRAIL15 3h19'21 (148) 3h26'04 +2h23'48 13:44
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142 373 MÉNDEZ OROZCO María TRAIL15 3h19'56 (154) 3h26'46 +2h24'30 13:47
143 371 SANCHEZ ARCE Cristina TRAIL15 3h19'54 (152) 3h26'47 +2h24'31 13:47
144 207 TREJO GARCÍA Sergio TRAIL15 3h22'43 (158) 3h27'22 +2h25'06 13:49
145 402 CASTILLO CASADO María Ángeles TRAIL15 3h21'28 (157) 3h29'18 +2h27'02 13:57
146 370 GOMEZ CORRAL Leticia TRAIL15 3h21'28 (156) 3h29'19 +2h27'03 13:57
147 129 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI María Eugenia TRAIL15 3h30'24 +2h28'08 14:02
148 516 RIBAO MARTÍNEZ Yolanda TRAIL15 3h30'24 +2h28'08 14:02
149 558 SANZ GIL Raquel Maria TRAIL15 3h25'23 (163) 3h31'10 +2h28'54 14:05
150 557 ORDUÑA SANZ Carlos TRAIL15 3h25'24 (164) 3h31'10 +2h28'54 14:05
151 559 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Jesus María TRAIL15 3h32'23 (178) 3h31'11 +2h28'55 14:05
152 251 IRIZABAL SAIZ Clara Maria TRAIL15 3h22'56 (160) 3h31'20 +2h29'04 14:05
153 252 BLANCO COSTA Natalia TRAIL15 3h22'56 (159) 3h31'21 +2h29'05 14:05
154 249 MUÑIZ BADA Virginia TRAIL15 3h22'56 (161) 3h31'21 +2h29'05 14:05
155 368 DE DIEGO VILLA Francisco TRAIL15 3h22'59 (162) 3h31'24 +2h29'08 14:05
156 46 GOMEZ EJEDA Manuel TRAIL15 3h25'36 (165) 3h32'11 +2h29'55 14:09
157 501 MARTINEZ NAVARRO Montserrat TRAIL15 3h25'39 (166) 3h32'12 +2h29'56 14:09
158 514 PORTILLA VALLINA Ainhoa TRAIL15 3h26'30 (167) 3h32'29 +2h30'13 14:10
159 515 GRANDA RODRÍGUEZ Orlando TRAIL15 3h26'32 (168) 3h32'30 +2h30'14 14:10
160 269 QUIJANO BUENO Rodrigo TRAIL15 3h27'03 (169) 3h34'06 +2h31'50 14:16
161 270 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Mar TRAIL15 3h27'03 (170) 3h34'06 +2h31'50 14:16
162 294 ALONSO MILLET Begoña TRAIL15 3h27'22 (171) 3h34'21 +2h32'05 14:17
163 297 ALONSO MILLET Gema TRAIL15 3h34'21 +2h32'05 14:17
164 315 ALONSO PETIT Leyre TRAIL15 3h27'25 (173) 3h34'21 +2h32'05 14:17
165 314 PETIT COLELL Blanca TRAIL15 3h27'22 (172) 3h34'21 +2h32'05 14:17
166 298 ALONSO MILLET Belén TRAIL15 3h34'21 +2h32'05 14:17
167 510 GARCÍA DE CELIS Carmen TRAIL15 3h34'53 (184) 3h36'25 +2h34'09 14:26
168 508 LÓPEZ DE LETONA ESPINEL María De Las Mercedes TRAIL15 3h29'17 (175) 3h37'28 +2h35'12 14:30
169 512 VALLINA REDONDO América TRAIL15 3h30'34 (176) 3h37'29 +2h35'13 14:30
170 513 VALLINA REDONDO Yolanda TRAIL15 3h30'35 (177) 3h37'29 +2h35'13 14:30
171 511 GONZÁLEZ CAÑAL Monica TRAIL15 3h29'16 (174) 3h37'29 +2h35'13 14:30
172 421 DEL RUIZ Javier TRAIL15 3h32'40 (179) 3h40'02 +2h37'46 14:40
173 423 ANDRES MANTECON Fernando TRAIL15 3h32'41 (180) 3h40'03 +2h37'47 14:40
174 424 ROLDAN DÍAZ Rosana TRAIL15 3h33'01 (181) 3h40'28 +2h38'12 14:42
175 422 PEDRAJA FERNANDEZ Carmen TRAIL15 3h33'03 (183) 3h40'29 +2h38'13 14:42
176 358 MUÑOZ AHEDO Agustin TRAIL15 3h33'03 (182) 3h40'29 +2h38'13 14:42
177 385 ROTONDO INCLAN Emilio TRAIL15 3h35'40 (185) 3h42'38 +2h40'22 14:50
178 414 ECHEVARRIA MUÑOZ María Jesús TRAIL15 3h35'55 (186) 3h42'48 +2h40'32 14:51
179 386 SAGRISTA GARCÍA-DIE Maria TRAIL15 3h36'17 (190) 3h43'05 +2h40'49 14:52
180 389 CALVO DE LUIA Carlota TRAIL15 3h36'16 (188) 3h43'05 +2h40'49 14:52
181 381 FERNANDEZ LLAMAZARES Benito TRAIL15 3h36'13 (187) 3h43'22 +2h41'06 14:53
182 357 CALLEJO GARCIA Beatriz TRAIL15 3h36'16 (189) 3h43'22 +2h41'06 14:53
183 349 SANCHEZ BERMEJO Ruben TRAIL15 3h39'28 (195) 3h47'42 +2h45'26 15:11
184 574 GUTIÉRREZ SERNA Paula TRAIL15 3h45'50 (200) 3h47'51 +2h45'35 15:11
185 352 TRILLA GONZALEZ Jimena TRAIL15 3h39'26 (193) 3h48'00 +2h45'44 15:12
186 354 MARTIN TAPIAS Lucas TRAIL15 3h39'28 (196) 3h48'00 +2h45'44 15:12
187 356 GALA DELGADO Ana TRAIL15 3h39'33 (199) 3h48'00 +2h45'44 15:12
188 350 GONZALEZ PUEYO Rosa Ana TRAIL15 3h39'32 (198) 3h48'01 +2h45'45 15:12
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189 351 TRILLA ISABEL Eugenio TRAIL15 3h39'31 (197) 3h48'01 +2h45'45 15:12
190 353 MARTIN TAPIAS Eneko TRAIL15 3h39'27 (194) 3h48'01 +2h45'45 15:12
191 343 TAPIAS CAÑAS Patricia TRAIL15 3h39'25 (192) 3h48'01 +2h45'45 15:12
192 342 SANTIAGO HARO Jaime TRAIL15 3h49'49 +2h47'33 15:19
193 383 LICERANZU GONZALEZ Juan Luis TRAIL15 3h49'52 (207) 3h55'37 +2h53'21 15:43
194 382 PUJOL ALTIMIRA Marta TRAIL15 3h49'48 (205) 3h55'37 +2h53'21 15:43
195 602 GONZALEZ ORTEGA Ruth TRAIL15 3h48'58 (203) 3h55'42 +2h53'26 15:43
196 348 GARCIA VELASCO Clara TRAIL15 3h49'01 (204) 3h55'42 +2h53'26 15:43
197 578 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Adrián TRAIL15 3h55'41 (211) 3h58'29 +2h56'13 15:54
198 575 ROLDÁN GUTIÉRREZ Sandra TRAIL15 3h55'47 (212) 3h58'35 +2h56'19 15:55
199 589 SAN PEDRO FERNANDEZ Verónica TRAIL15 3h55'48 (213) 3h58'37 +2h56'21 15:55
200 429 MONTOYA LOZANO Gabriel TRAIL15 3h49'48 (206) 3h59'53 +2h57'37 15:59
201 430 GARCIA-ALTOZANO FESSER Ana TRAIL15 3h51'30 (208) 3h59'54 +2h57'38 15:59
202 384 DE OTTO SAMANIEGO Sofia TRAIL15 3h51'31 (209) 3h59'54 +2h57'38 15:59
203 336 CERREDA CUESTA Antonio TRAIL15 3h55'24 (210) 4h05'05 +3h02'49 16:20
204 436 GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO Maria Del Pilar TRAIL15 3h56'24 (214) 4h05'25 +3h03'09 16:22
205 431 COBO SANCHEZ Alvaro TRAIL15 3h56'54 (218) 4h05'25 +3h03'09 16:22
206 433 SAIZ CELIS Alicia TRAIL15 3h56'26 (215) 4h05'27 +3h03'11 16:22
207 427 ALVAREZ LASARTE Belen TRAIL15 3h56'54 (217) 4h05'57 +3h03'41 16:24
208 334 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana Isabel TRAIL15 3h56'51 (216) 4h06'37 +3h04'21 16:26
209 435 GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO Felix TRAIL15 3h57'03 (219) 4h06'54 +3h04'38 16:28
210 601 DIAZ SELLOUM Omar TRAIL15 3h59'22 (220) 4h08'02 +3h05'46 16:32
211 278 AGUIRRE ANTOLIN Irene TRAIL15 4h16'50 +3h14'34 17:07
212 279 SANZ ROJO Matilde TRAIL15 4h16'53 +3h14'37 17:08
213 142 VALLINA FERNANDEZ Santiago TRAIL15 4h22'24 (222) 4h30'19 +3h28'03 18:01
214 153 MAORTUA MAGRA Javier TRAIL15 4h27'08 (228) 4h34'07 +3h31'51 18:16
215 131 AYESTARAN GONZALEZ Blanca TRAIL15 4h19'21 (221) 4h34'10 +3h31'54 18:17
216 228 GUTIÉRREZ ROIZ Guillermo TRAIL15 4h26'59 (224) 4h34'10 +3h31'54 18:17
217 132 GONZÁLEZ LUNA Ricardo TRAIL15 4h23'28 (223) 4h34'11 +3h31'55 18:17
218 636 HOYOS MUÑOZ Conchi TRAIL15 4h27'04 (226) 4h34'12 +3h31'56 18:17
219 227 SAN EMETERIO GONZÁLEZ Beatriz TRAIL15 4h27'09 (229) 4h34'12 +3h31'56 18:17
220 133 AYESTARÁN GONZÁLEZ Teresa TRAIL15 4h27'04 (225) 4h34'12 +3h31'56 18:17
221 130 ORTIZ REVUELTA Armando TRAIL15 4h27'05 (227) 4h34'14 +3h31'58 18:17
222 581 GUTIÉRREZ CIMAVILLA Noelia TRAIL15 3h46'18 (202) 4h46'53 +3h44'37 19:08
223 616 CORRAL SANCHEZ Miguel Angel TRAIL15 2h44'52 (86) 5h52'27 +4h50'11 23:30



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / MASCULINO

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

1 406 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA Alejo TRAIL15 1h00'13 (1) 1h02'16 - 04:09
2 166 GONZÁLEZ GARCIA Ricardo TRAIL15 1h06'27 (2) 1h08'47 +6'31 04:35
3 170 RUIZ CALDERON Miguel Angel TRAIL15 1h06'35 (3) 1h08'53 +6'37 04:35
4 462 SAN EMETERIO FERNÁNDEZ Pedro TRAIL15 1h07'39 (4) 1h09'59 +7'43 04:40
5 179 NORIEGA GUTIÉRREZ Manuel TRAIL15 1h08'21 (6) 1h10'20 +8'04 04:41
6 268 NAGHMOUCHI NAGHMOCH Younss TRAIL15 1h08'15 (5) 1h11'41 +9'25 04:47
7 319 PEDRÓN CUÉTARA Daniel TRAIL15 1h09'29 (7) 1h11'52 +9'36 04:47
8 545 SAIZ SAN PEDRO Fernando TRAIL15 1h11'05 (8) 1h13'33 +11'17 04:54
9 181 PIÑERA GARCÍA Pablo TRAIL15 1h19'43 (12) 1h15'46 +13'30 05:03

10 333 QUINTANA REBANAL Daniel TRAIL15 1h15'48 (9) 1h18'20 +16'04 05:13
11 238 CASAS BIEDMA Luis Javier TRAIL15 1h18'39 (10) 1h21'24 +19'08 05:26
12 79 BASTERRA IBINAGA Mikel TRAIL15 1h21'03 (13) 1h23'46 +21'30 05:35
13 80 LOPEZ MARCELINO David TRAIL15 1h21'03 (14) 1h23'46 +21'30 05:35
14 239 ANGULO PUENTE Ruben TRAIL15 1h24'38 (15) 1h27'36 +25'20 05:50
15 206 DIEZ RIOZ Francisco TRAIL15 1h24'51 (16) 1h27'46 +25'30 05:51
16 600 MORATÓN CANO Rodrigo TRAIL15 1h25'13 (17) 1h27'57 +25'41 05:52
17 470 GARCÍA MACHO Javier TRAIL15 1h28'28 (18) 1h31'10 +28'54 06:05
18 223 GONZÁLEZ PIÑERA José Manuel TRAIL15 1h30'28 (21) 1h33'12 +30'56 06:13
19 186 FERNANDEZ MACHO Eduarfo TRAIL15 1h30'07 (19) 1h33'41 +31'25 06:15
20 593 GONZÁLEZ VÉLEZ Mario TRAIL15 1h30'07 (20) 1h33'41 +31'25 06:15
21 26 MARTÍNEZ FUENTES José Manuel TRAIL15 1h30'49 (22) 1h34'00 +31'44 06:16
22 474 TORRE AGUADO Juan TRAIL15 1h31'21 (23) 1h34'24 +32'08 06:17
23 473 MADRAZO INCERA Jesús TRAIL15 1h32'57 (24) 1h35'37 +33'21 06:22
24 78 MIÑO AGUADO Iván TRAIL15 1h33'40 (25) 1h36'41 +34'25 06:27
25 96 CAMUS DE MIGUEL Borja TRAIL15 1h33'43 (26) 1h36'41 +34'25 06:27
26 60 CALDERON SAN JUAN Pedro TRAIL15 1h34'00 (28) 1h36'47 +34'31 06:27
27 202 LLOREDO FERNANDEZ Manuel TRAIL15 1h34'00 (27) 1h36'47 +34'31 06:27
28 300 VEGA PRADA Guillermo TRAIL15 1h34'01 (29) 1h37'40 +35'24 06:31
29 49 GONZÁLEZ LLANILLO Luis Alfosno TRAIL15 1h34'11 (30) 1h37'42 +35'26 06:31
30 94 CALVA RINCON Luis TRAIL15 1h36'10 (31) 1h39'21 +37'05 06:37
31 98 PÓO RODRÍGUEZ Javier TRAIL15 1h36'20 (32) 1h39'33 +37'17 06:38
32 243 DIAZ LASTRA Ivan TRAIL15 1h18'52 (11) 1h43'06 +40'50 06:52
33 302 CANO GARCÍA Roberto TRAIL15 1h40'38 (34) 1h43'44 +41'28 06:55
34 115 MIER MÉNDEZ Daniel TRAIL15 1h42'09 (35) 1h46'21 +44'05 07:05
35 116 PECHERO DIAZ David TRAIL15 1h42'09 (36) 1h46'21 +44'05 07:05
36 66 BORDAS PÉREZ David TRAIL15 1h44'14 (37) 1h47'32 +45'16 07:10
37 335 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Jesús TRAIL15 1h44'59 (38) 1h48'00 +45'44 07:12
38 588 CASO LAMADRID Pablo TRAIL15 1h45'17 (39) 1h48'41 +46'25 07:15
39 502 GUTIÉRREZ DEL RÍO Eduardo TRAIL15 1h47'59 (40) 1h51'52 +49'36 07:28
40 538 CARRAL FERNANDEZ Enrique TRAIL15 1h58'48 (41) 2h03'55 +1h01'39 08:16
41 387 ZABALA MARTÍNEZ Jaime TRAIL15 2h00'05 (42) 2h04'52 +1h02'36 08:19
42 388 ESCALANTE BUENO Oier TRAIL15 2h00'06 (43) 2h04'52 +1h02'36 08:19
43 196 SAN JUAN SAINZ DE LA MAZA Pablo TRAIL15 2h02'20 (44) 2h06'11 +1h03'55 08:25
44 537 RUIZ JUNCO David TRAIL15 2h07'21 (45) 2h11'30 +1h09'14 08:46
45 70 GARCÍA BENITO Agustín TRAIL15 2h08'26 (46) 2h12'32 +1h10'16 08:50
46 208 FRANCO CUETARA Alejandro TRAIL15 2h08'47 (47) 2h13'22 +1h11'06 08:53
47 209 FRANCO VALLIN Fernando TRAIL15 2h16'14 (48) 2h20'56 +1h18'40 09:24



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / MASCULINO

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

48 150 LEON SUAREZ Alberto TRAIL15 2h18'59 (49) 2h24'06 +1h21'50 09:37
49 157 DIAZ SUAREZ Luis TRAIL15 2h19'41 (50) 2h24'07 +1h21'51 09:37
50 191 PÓO PÉREZ José Luis TRAIL15 2h27'28 (51) 2h32'41 +1h30'25 10:11
51 325 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Pedro José TRAIL15 2h37'12 (53) 2h40'56 +1h38'40 10:44
52 591 SANCHEZ BOLLOQUE Javier TRAIL15 2h36'06 (52) 2h43'03 +1h40'47 10:52
53 393 DIAZ PERALES Javier TRAIL15 2h39'30 (54) 2h44'35 +1h42'19 10:58
54 210 PÉREZ BALBAS Carlos TRAIL15 2h39'57 (56) 2h45'35 +1h43'19 11:02
55 292 CABEZA PASTOR Nazario TRAIL15 2h39'56 (55) 2h45'36 +1h43'20 11:02
56 541 NARANJO AGUILAR Ricardo TRAIL15 2h49'01 (58) 2h55'51 +1h53'35 11:43
57 544 SÁNCHEZ VÁZQUEZ David Manuel TRAIL15 2h49'04 (59) 2h55'52 +1h53'36 11:43
58 555 PÉREZ GARCIA Javier TRAIL15 2h49'11 (60) 2h55'53 +1h53'37 11:44
59 623 BORES MUÑECAS Asier TRAIL15 2h53'51 (63) 2h59'11 +1h56'55 11:57
60 154 ROMAÑA CUELI Jesus Ramon TRAIL15 2h53'51 (64) 2h59'11 +1h56'55 11:57
61 622 SOBA GARCIA Pablo TRAIL15 2h53'51 (62) 2h59'12 +1h56'56 11:57
62 182 MORENO ZATORRE Mikel TRAIL15 2h53'45 (61) 2h59'13 +1h56'57 11:57
63 286 BARRIO GUARDO Jose Manuel TRAIL15 2h54'20 (66) 3h00'04 +1h57'48 12:00
64 248 NORIEGA CAMPO Enrique TRAIL15 2h53'52 (65) 3h00'05 +1h57'49 12:01
65 484 GARCIA OTERO Sergio TRAIL15 3h01'00 (68) 3h07'17 +2h05'01 12:29
66 363 ZUNZUNEGUI SANCHEZ Manuel TRAIL15 3h06'12 (71) 3h12'15 +2h09'59 12:49
67 397 MATA GONZÁLEZ Marcos TRAIL15 3h06'11 (70) 3h12'17 +2h10'01 12:49
68 638 LEIVA ZUIBIAGA Sergio TRAIL15 3h10'26 (73) 3h17'23 +2h15'07 13:10
69 137 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI Kiki TRAIL15 3h15'58 (75) 3h24'00 +2h21'44 13:36
70 44 GOMEZ IGLESIAS Jorge TRAIL15 3h18'20 (77) 3h25'06 +2h22'50 13:40
71 306 GARCÍA ROJO Miguel Ángel TRAIL15 3h19'03 (78) 3h25'40 +2h23'24 13:43
72 197 GOMEZ GARCIA Francisco TRAIL15 3h19'54 (80) 3h25'58 +2h23'42 13:44
73 466 ESCALANTE FERNÁNDEZ Alfonso TRAIL15 3h19'21 (79) 3h26'04 +2h23'48 13:44
74 207 TREJO GARCÍA Sergio TRAIL15 3h22'43 (81) 3h27'22 +2h25'06 13:49
75 557 ORDUÑA SANZ Carlos TRAIL15 3h25'24 (83) 3h31'10 +2h28'54 14:05
76 368 DE DIEGO VILLA Francisco TRAIL15 3h22'59 (82) 3h31'24 +2h29'08 14:05
77 46 GOMEZ EJEDA Manuel TRAIL15 3h25'36 (84) 3h32'11 +2h29'55 14:09
78 269 QUIJANO BUENO Rodrigo TRAIL15 3h27'03 (85) 3h34'06 +2h31'50 14:16
79 421 DEL RUIZ Javier TRAIL15 3h32'40 (86) 3h40'02 +2h37'46 14:40
80 423 ANDRES MANTECON Fernando TRAIL15 3h32'41 (87) 3h40'03 +2h37'47 14:40
81 358 MUÑOZ AHEDO Agustin TRAIL15 3h33'03 (88) 3h40'29 +2h38'13 14:42
82 385 ROTONDO INCLAN Emilio TRAIL15 3h35'40 (89) 3h42'38 +2h40'22 14:50
83 381 FERNANDEZ LLAMAZARES Benito TRAIL15 3h36'13 (90) 3h43'22 +2h41'06 14:53
84 349 SANCHEZ BERMEJO Ruben TRAIL15 3h39'28 (92) 3h47'42 +2h45'26 15:11
85 354 MARTIN TAPIAS Lucas TRAIL15 3h39'28 (93) 3h48'00 +2h45'44 15:12
86 353 MARTIN TAPIAS Eneko TRAIL15 3h39'27 (91) 3h48'01 +2h45'45 15:12
87 342 SANTIAGO HARO Jaime TRAIL15 3h49'49 +2h47'33 15:19
88 383 LICERANZU GONZALEZ Juan Luis TRAIL15 3h49'52 (96) 3h55'37 +2h53'21 15:43
89 578 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Adrián TRAIL15 3h55'41 (98) 3h58'29 +2h56'13 15:54
90 429 MONTOYA LOZANO Gabriel TRAIL15 3h49'48 (95) 3h59'53 +2h57'37 15:59
91 336 CERREDA CUESTA Antonio TRAIL15 3h55'24 (97) 4h05'05 +3h02'49 16:20
92 431 COBO SANCHEZ Alvaro TRAIL15 3h56'54 (99) 4h05'25 +3h03'09 16:22
93 435 GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO Felix TRAIL15 3h57'03 (100) 4h06'54 +3h04'38 16:28
94 601 DIAZ SELLOUM Omar TRAIL15 3h59'22 (101) 4h08'02 +3h05'46 16:32



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / MASCULINO

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

95 142 VALLINA FERNANDEZ Santiago TRAIL15 4h22'24 (102) 4h30'19 +3h28'03 18:01
96 153 MAORTUA MAGRA Javier TRAIL15 4h27'08 (106) 4h34'07 +3h31'51 18:16
97 228 GUTIÉRREZ ROIZ Guillermo TRAIL15 4h26'59 (104) 4h34'10 +3h31'54 18:17
98 132 GONZÁLEZ LUNA Ricardo TRAIL15 4h23'28 (103) 4h34'11 +3h31'55 18:17
99 130 ORTIZ REVUELTA Armando TRAIL15 4h27'05 (105) 4h34'14 +3h31'58 18:17

100 616 CORRAL SANCHEZ Miguel Angel TRAIL15 2h44'52 (57) 5h52'27 +4h50'11 23:30



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / FEMINAS

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

1 332 GUTIERREZ HEVIA Elena TRAIL15 1h24'47 (1) 1h27'28 - 05:50
2 185 RUIZ BARATECH Mara TRAIL15 1h26'31 (2) 1h29'18 +1'50 05:57
3 299 TEJIDO RUIZ-OGARRIO Carlota TRAIL15 1h27'11 (3) 1h29'54 +2'26 05:59
4 222 CASANUEVA FERNÁNDEZ Ana Belén TRAIL15 1h30'27 (4) 1h33'12 +5'44 06:13
5 259 SEISAS ZAMANILLO Paola TRAIL15 1h43'57 (5) 1h47'17 +19'49 07:09
6 260 ORTIZ SAL Lidia TRAIL15 1h44'18 (6) 1h47'32 +20'04 07:10
7 599 GARCÍA VICARIO Eva Maria TRAIL15 1h49'18 (7) 1h53'04 +25'36 07:32
8 187 CARRERO GARCIA Maria Belen TRAIL15 2h04'10 (8) 2h07'48 +40'20 08:31
9 188 CARRERA ABAD Blanca TRAIL15 2h04'12 (9) 2h07'49 +40'21 08:31

10 71 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Elena TRAIL15 2h08'27 (10) 2h12'32 +45'04 08:50
11 415 MARCOTE DE JUAN Esther TRAIL15 2h08'43 (11) 2h13'46 +46'18 08:55
12 163 DÍAZ SUÁREZ Elena TRAIL15 2h09'03 (12) 2h14'57 +47'29 09:00
13 527 VELARDE LÓPEZ Ana TRAIL15 2h13'44 (13) 2h18'22 +50'54 09:13
14 339 CELIS CASANUEVA Rosa TRAIL15 2h25'24 (14) 2h29'40 +1h02'12 09:59
15 420 GUTIERREZ COSIO María Angeles TRAIL15 2h27'25 (16) 2h32'41 +1h05'13 10:11
16 360 AGUILAR CARBONELL Elena TRAIL15 2h34'27 (17) 2h40'01 +1h12'33 10:40
17 590 MATILLA GÓMEZ Dolores TRAIL15 2h36'05 (18) 2h43'03 +1h15'35 10:52
18 425 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Marta TRAIL15 2h40'02 (23) 2h44'19 +1h16'51 10:57
19 539 EDESA GUTIÉRREZ Sandra TRAIL15 2h40'03 (24) 2h44'19 +1h16'51 10:57
20 374 FERNÁNDEZ MARTIN Marta TRAIL15 2h39'30 (21) 2h44'35 +1h17'07 10:58
21 595 GARCIA GONZALEZ Angela TRAIL15 2h39'37 (22) 2h44'39 +1h17'11 10:59
22 405 ESCALANTE SÁNCHEZ María TRAIL15 2h39'20 (19) 2h44'41 +1h17'13 10:59
23 404 ZABALA MARTINEZ Ainara TRAIL15 2h39'20 (20) 2h44'41 +1h17'13 10:59
24 517 MARTINEZ MAZON Lucia TRAIL15 2h41'47 (27) 2h47'35 +1h20'07 11:10
25 523 PRESMANES MARTINEZ Candela TRAIL15 2h41'44 (26) 2h47'35 +1h20'07 11:10
26 520 MARTINEZ MAZON Alicia TRAIL15 2h41'43 (25) 2h47'35 +1h20'07 11:10
27 518 MARTINEZ MAZON Elsa TRAIL15 2h41'55 (28) 2h47'36 +1h20'08 11:10
28 347 SALÁN VECINO Marta TRAIL15 2h43'40 (29) 2h49'38 +1h22'10 11:19
29 543 BENITO RUIZ Angela TRAIL15 2h49'00 (30) 2h55'51 +1h28'23 11:43
30 554 PÉREZ COBO Amia TRAIL15 2h49'02 (31) 2h55'52 +1h28'24 11:43
31 201 BARRIO GUARDO Pilar TRAIL15 2h54'15 (32) 3h00'04 +1h32'36 12:00
32 285 ALVAREZ DIAZ María Aurora TRAIL15 2h54'19 (33) 3h00'06 +1h32'38 12:01
33 372 PONGA LLANO Melody TRAIL15 2h54'35 (35) 3h00'12 +1h32'44 12:01
34 375 RUIZ JAREDA Anabel TRAIL15 2h54'33 (34) 3h00'13 +1h32'45 12:01
35 486 SOMOHANO CASO Arancha TRAIL15 2h55'22 (36) 3h00'50 +1h33'22 12:04
36 485 ODRIOZOLA CASO Mª Luisa TRAIL15 2h55'23 (37) 3h00'51 +1h33'23 12:04
37 214 REIGADAS LEBANIEGOS Mª Jesus TRAIL15 2h55'30 (38) 3h00'53 +1h33'25 12:04
38 213 ÁLVAREZ ANTÓN Alicia TRAIL15 2h58'58 (40) 3h04'56 +1h37'28 12:20
39 247 SOLIS BALBONA Beatriz TRAIL15 2h58'59 (41) 3h04'56 +1h37'28 12:20
40 245 LOPEZ DIEGO Nieves TRAIL15 2h57'14 (39) 3h05'02 +1h37'34 12:20
41 483 LAMADRID PINNA Cecilia TRAIL15 3h01'00 (42) 3h07'17 +1h39'49 12:29
42 362 ZUNZUNEGUI GALICIA Beatriz TRAIL15 3h06'15 (48) 3h12'15 +1h44'47 12:49
43 477 MESONES FERNANDEZ Gervasio TRAIL15 3h06'13 (46) 3h12'16 +1h44'48 12:49
44 476 RUIZ MASEGOSA Laura TRAIL15 3h06'14 (47) 3h12'16 +1h44'48 12:49
45 398 LUGUERA FERNÁNDEZ Elena TRAIL15 3h06'11 (45) 3h12'18 +1h44'50 12:49
46 419 PUENTE GARCÍA Victoria TRAIL15 3h05'50 (44) 3h12'42 +1h45'14 12:51
47 408 GARCÍA PÉREZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h09'50 (51) 3h15'24 +1h47'56 13:02



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / FEMINAS

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

48 407 OSLÉ MARTINEZ Mar TRAIL15 3h09'52 (52) 3h15'24 +1h47'56 13:02
49 409 DEL AMO POSADA Paula TRAIL15 3h09'49 (50) 3h15'24 +1h47'56 13:02
50 467 RODRÍGUEZ PAINO Maru TRAIL15 3h09'32 (49) 3h16'07 +1h48'39 13:04
51 637 MARTINEZ PERNIA Elisa TRAIL15 3h10'29 (54) 3h17'23 +1h49'55 13:10
52 521 RODRÍGUEZ TORRE Patricia TRAIL15 3h10'25 (53) 3h19'25 +1h51'57 13:17
53 2 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI Carmen TRAIL15 3h17'03 (58) 3h24'01 +1h56'33 13:36
54 480 PORTILLA PEREZ Carmen TRAIL15 3h17'07 (60) 3h24'26 +1h56'58 13:38
55 293 ALVAREZ HEVIA Azu TRAIL15 3h15'32 (56) 3h24'26 +1h56'58 13:38
56 4 QUINTANAL FERNANDEZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h15'33 (57) 3h24'26 +1h56'58 13:38
57 471 AGUIRRE ROBLES Sara TRAIL15 3h17'06 (59) 3h24'26 +1h56'58 13:38
58 88 GALLEGO MÉNDEZ Macarena TRAIL15 3h18'26 (63) 3h25'06 +1h57'38 13:40
59 338 PAJARIN TIRADOR Carla TRAIL15 3h19'02 (64) 3h25'31 +1h58'03 13:42
60 337 GARCIA ROJO Elsa TRAIL15 3h19'06 (65) 3h25'33 +1h58'05 13:42
61 307 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Araceli TRAIL15 3h19'07 (66) 3h25'40 +1h58'12 13:43
62 552 LÓPEZ ARTIGUE Marta TRAIL15 3h19'08 (67) 3h25'46 +1h58'18 13:43
63 549 GONZÁLEZ PELAYO Verónica TRAIL15 3h19'08 (69) 3h25'46 +1h58'18 13:43
64 546 RIBAO MARTINEZ Paula TRAIL15 3h19'08 (68) 3h25'46 +1h58'18 13:43
65 548 GONZÁLEZ CAVIEDES Alberto TRAIL15 3h19'21 (70) 3h25'47 +1h58'19 13:43
66 489 HEUER HEUER Svenja TRAIL15 3h19'59 (75) 3h25'57 +1h58'29 13:44
67 491 GUTIERREZ CACERES Miriam TRAIL15 3h19'50 (72) 3h25'57 +1h58'29 13:44
68 311 GÓMEZ PÉREZ Isabel TRAIL15 3h19'49 (71) 3h25'58 +1h58'30 13:44
69 373 MÉNDEZ OROZCO María TRAIL15 3h19'56 (74) 3h26'46 +1h59'18 13:47
70 371 SANCHEZ ARCE Cristina TRAIL15 3h19'54 (73) 3h26'47 +1h59'19 13:47
71 402 CASTILLO CASADO María Ángeles TRAIL15 3h21'28 (76) 3h29'18 +2h01'50 13:57
72 370 GOMEZ CORRAL Leticia TRAIL15 3h21'28 (77) 3h29'19 +2h01'51 13:57
73 129 MARTINEZ BONTEMPINI María Eugenia TRAIL15 3h30'24 +2h02'56 14:02
74 516 RIBAO MARTÍNEZ Yolanda TRAIL15 3h30'24 +2h02'56 14:02
75 558 SANZ GIL Raquel Maria TRAIL15 3h25'23 (81) 3h31'10 +2h03'42 14:05
76 559 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Jesus María TRAIL15 3h32'23 (93) 3h31'11 +2h03'43 14:05
77 251 IRIZABAL SAIZ Clara Maria TRAIL15 3h22'56 (80) 3h31'20 +2h03'52 14:05
78 252 BLANCO COSTA Natalia TRAIL15 3h22'56 (78) 3h31'21 +2h03'53 14:05
79 249 MUÑIZ BADA Virginia TRAIL15 3h22'56 (79) 3h31'21 +2h03'53 14:05
80 501 MARTINEZ NAVARRO Montserrat TRAIL15 3h25'39 (82) 3h32'12 +2h04'44 14:09
81 514 PORTILLA VALLINA Ainhoa TRAIL15 3h26'30 (83) 3h32'29 +2h05'01 14:10
82 515 GRANDA RODRÍGUEZ Orlando TRAIL15 3h26'32 (84) 3h32'30 +2h05'02 14:10
83 270 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Mar TRAIL15 3h27'03 (85) 3h34'06 +2h06'38 14:16
84 294 ALONSO MILLET Begoña TRAIL15 3h27'22 (86) 3h34'21 +2h06'53 14:17
85 297 ALONSO MILLET Gema TRAIL15 3h34'21 +2h06'53 14:17
86 315 ALONSO PETIT Leyre TRAIL15 3h27'25 (88) 3h34'21 +2h06'53 14:17
87 314 PETIT COLELL Blanca TRAIL15 3h27'22 (87) 3h34'21 +2h06'53 14:17
88 298 ALONSO MILLET Belén TRAIL15 3h34'21 +2h06'53 14:17
89 510 GARCÍA DE CELIS Carmen TRAIL15 3h34'53 (96) 3h36'25 +2h08'57 14:26
90 508 LÓPEZ DE LETONA ESPINEL María De Las Mercedes TRAIL15 3h29'17 (90) 3h37'28 +2h10'00 14:30
91 512 VALLINA REDONDO América TRAIL15 3h30'34 (91) 3h37'29 +2h10'01 14:30
92 513 VALLINA REDONDO Yolanda TRAIL15 3h30'35 (92) 3h37'29 +2h10'01 14:30
93 511 GONZÁLEZ CAÑAL Monica TRAIL15 3h29'16 (89) 3h37'29 +2h10'01 14:30
94 424 ROLDAN DÍAZ Rosana TRAIL15 3h33'01 (94) 3h40'28 +2h13'00 14:42



XI MARCHA DEL NORTE

Resultados - TRAIL 15 / FEMINAS

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat TRASIERRA Tiempo Diferencia
min/km

Ritmo

95 422 PEDRAJA FERNANDEZ Carmen TRAIL15 3h33'03 (95) 3h40'29 +2h13'01 14:42
96 414 ECHEVARRIA MUÑOZ María Jesús TRAIL15 3h35'55 (97) 3h42'48 +2h15'20 14:51
97 386 SAGRISTA GARCÍA-DIE Maria TRAIL15 3h36'17 (100) 3h43'05 +2h15'37 14:52
98 389 CALVO DE LUIA Carlota TRAIL15 3h36'16 (99) 3h43'05 +2h15'37 14:52
99 357 CALLEJO GARCIA Beatriz TRAIL15 3h36'16 (98) 3h43'22 +2h15'54 14:53

100 574 GUTIÉRREZ SERNA Paula TRAIL15 3h45'50 (107) 3h47'51 +2h20'23 15:11
101 352 TRILLA GONZALEZ Jimena TRAIL15 3h39'26 (103) 3h48'00 +2h20'32 15:12
102 356 GALA DELGADO Ana TRAIL15 3h39'33 (106) 3h48'00 +2h20'32 15:12
103 350 GONZALEZ PUEYO Rosa Ana TRAIL15 3h39'32 (105) 3h48'01 +2h20'33 15:12
104 351 TRILLA ISABEL Eugenio TRAIL15 3h39'31 (104) 3h48'01 +2h20'33 15:12
105 343 TAPIAS CAÑAS Patricia TRAIL15 3h39'25 (102) 3h48'01 +2h20'33 15:12
106 382 PUJOL ALTIMIRA Marta TRAIL15 3h49'48 (111) 3h55'37 +2h28'09 15:43
107 602 GONZALEZ ORTEGA Ruth TRAIL15 3h48'58 (109) 3h55'42 +2h28'14 15:43
108 348 GARCIA VELASCO Clara TRAIL15 3h49'01 (110) 3h55'42 +2h28'14 15:43
109 575 ROLDÁN GUTIÉRREZ Sandra TRAIL15 3h55'47 (114) 3h58'35 +2h31'07 15:55
110 589 SAN PEDRO FERNANDEZ Verónica TRAIL15 3h55'48 (115) 3h58'37 +2h31'09 15:55
111 430 GARCIA-ALTOZANO FESSER Ana TRAIL15 3h51'30 (112) 3h59'54 +2h32'26 15:59
112 384 DE OTTO SAMANIEGO Sofia TRAIL15 3h51'31 (113) 3h59'54 +2h32'26 15:59
113 436 GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO Maria Del Pilar TRAIL15 3h56'24 (116) 4h05'25 +2h37'57 16:22
114 433 SAIZ CELIS Alicia TRAIL15 3h56'26 (117) 4h05'27 +2h37'59 16:22
115 427 ALVAREZ LASARTE Belen TRAIL15 3h56'54 (119) 4h05'57 +2h38'29 16:24
116 334 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana Isabel TRAIL15 3h56'51 (118) 4h06'37 +2h39'09 16:26
117 278 AGUIRRE ANTOLIN Irene TRAIL15 4h16'50 +2h49'22 17:07
118 279 SANZ ROJO Matilde TRAIL15 4h16'53 +2h49'25 17:08
119 131 AYESTARAN GONZALEZ Blanca TRAIL15 4h19'21 (120) 4h34'10 +3h06'42 18:17
120 636 HOYOS MUÑOZ Conchi TRAIL15 4h27'04 (122) 4h34'12 +3h06'44 18:17
121 227 SAN EMETERIO GONZÁLEZ Beatriz TRAIL15 4h27'09 (123) 4h34'12 +3h06'44 18:17
122 133 AYESTARÁN GONZÁLEZ Teresa TRAIL15 4h27'04 (121) 4h34'12 +3h06'44 18:17
123 581 GUTIÉRREZ CIMAVILLA Noelia TRAIL15 3h46'18 (108) 4h46'53 +3h19'25 19:08
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